TOOTELEHT

ITY3-TWO10B

ITY3-TWO10B

ITYS3 1000VA 230V Online, PF=1, Akud sees

Brdnd: Socomec
GTIN: 8027122745864

ITYS3 1000VA 230V Online, PF=1, Akud sees, 5min@100% PF1,0

ETIM-teave:

Input voltage

Primary frequency

Number of phases primary
Output voltage

Secondary frequency
Output effective power
Output apparent power

USB interface

Number of phases secondary
SNMP

Pinge liik

Height

Width

Depth

Weight

Bridging time full load
Suitable for network-management
USV- technology
Construction type

Max. voltage distortion output (linear load)
Output power factor

Overall efficiency

Efficiency in eco-mode
Potential free switch contact
Auto shut down function
Input connection

Number of output connections C13

Kinnitused / mérgistused:

W C€

160V -300V
40 Hz - 70 Hz
1

200V -240V
50 Hz - 60 Hz
1000 W
1000 VA

Yes

1

Yes

AC

224 mm

145 mm

404 mm

14.4 kg

7.8 min

Yes

Online

Free standing model
1%

1

93 %

98 %

Yes

Yes

14

4
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